

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23501/2013

A.K SUBRAMANYAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANDEVAN @ UNNI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.  
Ms. Kanchan, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Ms. Shrinjan Khosle, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit by the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not been filed, despite opportunity. However, one more opportunity is hereby granted.

List again on 20.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar